IMPERIAL reserves rights to introduce any construction or technical changes in the products.
Wattage of products may vary due to constant LED efficacy improvements.
Product is also available with Philips EasyAir (SR) sensor technology.
Accessories
7600.15 6564.15
Surface mounted direct or suspended direct or direct / indirect
LED luminaires  with the latest Signify (Philips) technology - CES
(Cyan Enhanced Static). Standard lengths as shown in table

[lm]
Efficacy
[lm/W]
Power
[W]
Colour temp.
[K] CRI Lifetime
[H]
MacAdam
[SDCM]
Length
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
SURF DN (PND DN)
7662.CES.5500/830 4100 5500 121 34 3000 Ra > 80 50.000 3 1430 3,50
7662.CES.5500/840 4100 5500 121 34 4000 Ra > 80 50.000 3 1430 3,50
7663.CES.11000/830 8200 11000 121 68 3000 Ra > 80 50.000 3 2830 7,00
7663.CES.11000/840 8200 11000 121 68 4000 Ra > 80 50.000 3 2830 7,00
PND UP/DN
7664.CES.8800/830 6000 8800 109 55 3000 Ra > 80 50.000 3 1430 3,50
7664.CES.8800/840 6000 8800 109 55 4000 Ra > 80 50.000 3 1430 3,50
7665.CES.17600/830 12000 17600 109 110 3000 Ra > 80 50.000 3 2830 7,00
7665.CES.17600/840 12000 17600 109 110 4000 Ra > 80 50.000 3 2830 7,00